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Questions

When Zial ul hag was commissioned in the Army?

Which of the following educational institutes was established by the Hindus at Lahore.

What is the called the mid area between the two rivers?

The war of independence 1857 started on which of the following dates?

When the War of independence had ended?

Zamindar was brought about by:

Which of the following newspapers was issued by Maulana Muhammad Ali Johar from Delhi.

Nehru Report was an answer of a challenge given by:

Justic Ameer Ali formed which of the following organizations?

Who proposed to establish the Muslim League?

When the anti -Muslim Nehru Report was made.

How many seats were reserved for the women in 1973 constitution?

Which of the following women took part in the war of independence?

When the Muslims celebrated the day of Deliverance?

What was the real name of Mohsin ul- Mulk?

Answers Choice
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1939
1940
1943
1945

. Sanatan Dharam College
. Civil lines college

. DAV college

. King Edward College

Doaba
Bar

. Sehra
. None of these

. 29 march
. 24 April

10 May
9 September

20 Nov. 1858
25 Nov. 1858
26 Nov. 1858
30 Nov. 1858

. Zafar Ali khan
. M Ali Johar
. M. Shaukhat Ali

. Comrade

. Hamdard

. Urdu Akhbar

. None of these

. Lord Minto

Lord Birkenhead
Lord Montague

Indian Association

Muhammad Political Organization
Central Muhammad Association
All India Muslim League

Wagqar ul Mulk

Nawab Salim Ullah Khan
M.A. Johar

Maulana Zafar Ullah Khan

1925
1928
1929
1930

Hazrat Mahal

. Queen of Jhansi

Both a and b
None of these

25 Dec. 1935
22 Dec. 1937
22 Dec. 1939

. 22 Dec. 1940

Abdullah

. Maulvi Mushtaq
. Mulvi Mehdi Ali Khan
. Maulvi Imdad

Syed Ameer Ali
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Who was the founder of Lond Chapter of the muslim league?

When the Simon Commission came to India.

How many Member the National Assembly had according to the 1962 Constituion?

When Shibli Numani parted his ways with the Ali Garh Institute?

Which institute was established by the Siks in Lahore.
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. Ch. Rehmat Ali

All the above
None of these

1925

1926
1927

158

. 220
. 222

1890

. 1891
. 1892

. M.A.O college
. Islamia College
. Government College



