

NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

C-	Ougstions	Anguara Chaica
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When Zial ul haq was commissioned in the Army?	A. 1939 B. 1940 C. 1943 D. 1945
2	Which of the following educational institutes was established by the Hindus at Lahore.	A. Sanatan Dharam College B. Civil lines college C. DAV college D. King Edward College
3	What is the called the mid area between the two rivers?	A. Doaba B. Bar C. Sehra D. None of these
4	The war of independence 1857 started on which of the following dates?	A. 29 march B. 24 April C. 10 May D. 9 September
5	When the War of independence had ended?	A. 20 Nov. 1858 B. 25 Nov. 1858 C. 26 Nov. 1858 D. 30 Nov. 1858
6	Zamindar was brought about by:	A. Zafar Ali khan B. M Ali Johar C. M. Shaukhat Ali
7	Which of the following newspapers was issued by Maulana Muhammad Ali Johar from Delhi.	A. Comrade B. Hamdard C. Urdu Akhbar D. None of these
8	Nehru Report was an answer of a challenge given by:	A. Lord Minto B. Lord Birkenhead C. Lord Montague
9	Justic Ameer Ali formed which of the following organizations?	A. Indian Association B. Muhammad Political Organization C. Central Muhammad Association D. All India Muslim League
10	Who proposed to establish the Muslim League?	A. Waqar ul Mulk B. Nawab Salim Ullah Khan C. M.A. Johar D. Maulana Zafar Ullah Khan
11	When the anti -Muslim Nehru Report was made.	A. 1925 B. 1928 C. 1929 D. 1930
12	How many seats were reserved for the women in 1973 constitution?	A. 10 B. 15 C. 20 D. 30
13	Which of the following women took part in the war of independence?	A. Hazrat Mahal B. Queen of Jhansi C. Both a and b D. None of these
14	When the Muslims celebrated the day of Deliverance?	A. 25 Dec. 1935 B. 22 Dec. 1937 C. 22 Dec. 1939 D. 22 Dec. 1940
15	What was the real name of Mohsin ul- Mulk?	A. Abdullah B. Maulvi Mushtaq C. Mulvi Mehdi Ali Khan D. Maulvi Imdad
		A. Syed Ameer Ali

16	Who was the founder of Lond Chapter of the muslim league?	B. Ch. Rehmat Ali C. All the above D. None of these
17	When the Simon Commission came to India.	A. 1925 B. 1926 C. 1927 D. 1928
18	How many Member the National Assembly had according to the 1962 Constituion?	A. 158 B. 218 C. 220 D. 222
19	When Shibli Numani parted his ways with the Ali Garh Institute?	A. 1889 B. 1890 C. 1891 D. 1892
20	Which institute was established by the Siks in Lahore.	A. Dayal Singh College B. M.A.O college C. Islamia College D. Government College